Concho County
152 N. Roberts Avenue
Paint Rock, Texas
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David Dillard	Trey Bradshaw
Concho County Judge	Commissioner, Precinct 1

Chad Miller	Eric Gully
Sheriff/Tax Accessor- Collector	Commissioner, Precinct 2
(325) 732-4312	
	Gary Gierisch
Amber Hall	Commissioner, Precinct 3
County & District Clerk
(325) 732-4322	Keith Dillard
	Commissioner, Precinct 4
Jenifer Gierisch
County Treasurer	Scott A. Spoonts
(325) 732-4279	Justice of the Peace
	(325) 732-4706
Ginger Treadwell	
County Attorney	Michael Hall
(325) 732-4315	Constable

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day	Monday,	January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day	Monday,	January 15, 2024
President’s Day	Monday,	February 19, 2024
Good Friday	Friday,	March 29, 2024
Memorial Day	Monday,	May 27, 2024
Juneteenth	Wednesday,	June 19, 2024
Independence Day	Thursday,	July 4, 2024
Labor Day	Monday,	September 2, 2024
Columbus Day	Monday,	October 14, 2024
Veteran’s Day	Monday,	November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Holidays	Thursday,	November 28, 2024
	Friday,	November 29, 2024
Christmas Holidays	Tuesday,	December 24, 2024
	Wednesday,	December 25, 2024
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